

Bids Results
From 03/10/2020 To 03/10/2020

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
WA8	19061067	1629 N 71ST AVE	Weatherization	Cletus / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$21,670.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$21,670.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$21,292.00				Apparent low bidder

Bids Results
From 03/10/2020 To 03/10/2020

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 19061959 1512 W CARSON RD Plumbing - Residential Eddie / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT					No response
ANDY'S PLUMBING					No response
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$28,350.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$26,175.00				Apparent low bidder
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$30,364.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
SWABS-AZ, INC.	\$37,350.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 03/10/2020 To 03/10/2020

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
EH8	19061988	2102 W GLENDALE AVE	Plumbing - Residential	Eddie / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$20,385.00				Unsuccessful bid
ANDY'S PLUMBING	\$16,325.00				Apparent low bidder

Bids Results
From 03/10/2020 To 03/10/2020

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
EH8	19062027	6253 S 16TH PL	Plumbing - Residential	Eddie / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$2,835.00				Unsuccessful bid
ANDY'S PLUMBING	\$2,700.00				Apparent low bidder